
Show #A6303: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

25. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

2 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

3 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

4 173 There Goes My Zipper Olivia Stour Olivia Stour

5 432 The Big Bay Theory Dylan C Campbell Kim Hewett

6 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

7 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

8 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

9 504 Reddee To Be Noticed Megan Pokorny Pokorny

26. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 819 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh

2 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

3 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

4 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

5 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

6 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

7 160 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

8 149 Good As Always Claire McDowall Claire McDowall

9 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

27. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

2 450 Dressed  By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

3 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis

4 260 Lazyboy Jolene M Mierzejewski Jolene M Mierzejewski

5 402 Im Hot N Rageous Taylor Shotkoski Taylor Shotkoski

6 152 Take Me Home Tonite Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

7 345 A Presidential Veto Kim Hibdon Kim &/or Nadine Hibdon

8 410 Mr Mac Lucky Carin Shuler Carin Shuler

9 406 Charismatic Zipper Tom Kirshenbaum Tom Kirshenbaum

28. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

2 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

3 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

4 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

5 148 BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall Marnie McDowall

6 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

7 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

8 177 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

9 410 Mr Mac Lucky Carin Shuler Carin Shuler

29. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #A6303: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

1 873 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

2 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

3 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

4 204 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Griggs

5 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

6 821 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

7 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

8 207 Always Lopin Sober Katie Grossnickle Katie Grossnickle

9 424 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad



Show #A6304: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

25. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

2 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

3 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

4 173 There Goes My Zipper Olivia Stour Olivia Stour

5 432 The Big Bay Theory Dylan C Campbell Kim Hewett

6 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

7 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

8 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

9 845 Im Hot N Huntin Elivia Papcun Elivia Papcun

26. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

2 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

3 313 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

4 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

5 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

6 415 Machine Power Kathryn G Bunting Rebecca L Bunting

7 160 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

8 173 There Goes My Zipper Olivia Stour Olivia Stour

9 142 More Than Radical Sydnee D Gemar Sydnee D Gemar

27. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis

2 152 Take Me Home Tonite Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

3 450 Dressed  By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

4 410 Mr Mac Lucky Carin Shuler Carin Shuler

5 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

6 402 Im Hot N Rageous Taylor Shotkoski Taylor Shotkoski

7 260 Lazyboy Jolene M Mierzejewski Jolene M Mierzejewski

8 395 Shes Talkin Frost Nancy Greene Nancy Greene

9 406 Charismatic Zipper Tom Kirshenbaum Tom Kirshenbaum

28. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

2 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

3 148 BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall Marnie McDowall

4 177 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

5 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

6 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

7 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

8 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

9 172 KM Smooth Moves Terri S Kenney Terri S Kenney

29. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #A6304: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

1 873 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

2 821 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

3 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

4 207 Always Lopin Sober Katie Grossnickle Katie Grossnickle

5 126 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

6 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock

7 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

8 204 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Griggs

9 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa



Show #A6305: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

25. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 542 Smooth Zippin Chex Taylor Dynek Taylor Dynek

2 318 Seventies Hotrod Kaydee Bennett Kaydee Bennett

3 508 Good N Hot Blaze Sidney Kucera Sidney Kucera

4 173 There Goes My Zipper Olivia Stour Olivia Stour

5 499 One Classy Gucci Piper Anderson Amy Anderson

6 565 Hipnotizing Nicole Marie Messbarger Lora Messbarger

7 576 Gettin Impulsive Too Isabella Gerlach Isabella Gerlach

8 310 Dark Investment Abigail Shumaker Abigail Shumaker

9 524 Lopin On A Goodbar Addisyn Brooke Albers Addisyn Brooke Albers

26. AQHA 440000: Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 33

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 819 Krymsun Belle Mallory Vroegh Mallory Vroegh

2 339 Zips Bossy Chip Ellexxah I Maxwell Ellexxah I Maxwell

3 171 Moonlite Madnez Natalia Kay Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

4 313 Some Hot Potential Emma Brown Emma Brown

5 157 Here I Come Again Taylor Searles Kathy Tobin

6 555 Figure On Fancy MacKenzie L Doescher MacKenzie L Doescher

7 839 Aint I Sumthin Nicole Zabel Nicole Zabel

8 160 Blazeless Molly Moden Eric Moden

9 209 Shez Extremely Hot Gabrielle Marty Gabrielle Marty

27. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 842 Sheza Mac Special Lucy Geweke Lucy Geweke

2 450 Dressed  By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

3 410 Mr Mac Lucky Carin Shuler Carin Shuler

4 260 Lazyboy Jolene M Mierzejewski Jolene M Mierzejewski

5 152 Take Me Home Tonite Jeanne Tiller Jeanne Tiller

6 402 Im Hot N Rageous Taylor Shotkoski Taylor Shotkoski

7 406 Charismatic Zipper Tom Kirshenbaum Tom Kirshenbaum

8 166 Just Kall Me Hot Samantha Brown Samantha Brown

9 801 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Simmons Janis

28. AQHA 240800: Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 146 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sharon J Forbes-Hanks

2 111 Its A Good Pleasure Susan K Johns Susan Johns

3 177 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

4 148 BF Fun Size Marnie McDowall Marnie McDowall

5 118 Cant Be Caught Martha Lou Oltjen Martha Lou Oltjen

6 826 Lope N Good Jody Frazier Jody Frazier

7 208 Im Pretty Lazy Teresa Kohman Teresa Kohman

8 701 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgensen Karen Jorgensen

9 140 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon Watson Linda Layon Watson

29. AQHA 240000: Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #A6305: Cornhusker Classic S/C 2 (06/17/2018-06/18/2018)

1 873 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

2 877 IWalkAHotLine Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

3 228 Won Vital Code RV Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

4 821 Who Invited RL Whitney Walquist-Vicars Whitney Walquist-Vicars

5 126 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

6 207 Always Lopin Sober Katie Grossnickle Katie Grossnickle

7 204 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Griggs

8 128 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Christina Szabados

9 2 Version Of A Goodbar Sarah Lebsock Sarah Lebsock


